D A T a  s h e e t
Check availability with your local cable provider(1)
The Kantech Telephone Entry System (KTES) is an ideal entry
system for small, medium, and large sites with an existing
access control system, or installations that require telephone
entry access only.  The system provides visitor access control
to sites such as apartment buildings, gated communities,
condominiums, office buildings, and industrial sites.  A

IC CS-03 (DOC), UL-294, CE, RoHS, WEEE
IEC 60529 IPX4 rating
Ordering Information2
Kantech Telephone Entry System (KTES)
KTES-125CDN . . . . . . . . . . .           �KTES with 125 tenants (3,000 tenants max.), plug-
in transformer 16V 40VA (TR1640P/CSA), KTES
EntraPass software, accessory kit (KTES-ACC-KIT)
KTES-125US . . . . . . . . . . . .            �KTES with 125 tenants (3,000 tenants max.), plug-in
transformer 16V 40VA (TR1640P/UL), KTES EntraPass
software, accessory kit (KTES-ACC-KIT)
KTES-125EU . . . . . . . . . . . .            �KTES with 125 tenants (3,000 tenants max.), switching
power supply, Europe and UK AC cord, KTES
EntraPass software, accessory kit
KTES-125AUS . . . . . . . . . . .           �KTES with 125 tenants (3,000 tenants max.), switching
power supply, Australia AC cord, KTES EntraPass
software, accessory kit
No Phone Bill System
All No Phone Bill Systems require: KTES-5000RB, KTES5000IC, and a 16VAC 40VA
transformer
KTES-5048MC . . . . . . . . . . .           �No Phone Bill system main controller, for up to
48 lines maximum
KTES-5000MC . . . . . . . . . . .           �No Phone Bill system, main controller, for up to
1152 lines maximum; requires an auxiliary relay cabinet
(KTES-5000AC)
KTES-5000AC . . . . . . . . . . .           �No Phone Bill auxiliary relay cabinet for up to 96 lines
per cabinet; compatible with the main controller
(KTES-5000MC)
KTES-5000RB . . . . . . . . . . .           �No Phone Bill line card for 12 tenants
KTES-5000IC . . . . . . . . . . . .            No phone Bill CA71A/RJ71C interconnecting cable
KTES Accessories and Options
KTES-FBOX . . . . . . . . . . . . .             �KTES flush box for flush installation with black trim ring
KTES-HEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . .             �KTES heater pad for installation below -0°C (32°F)
KTES-CAM-N . . . . . . . . . . . .            �KTES covert color camera kit with bracket (NTSC)